
EXPLORING THE RELATIONSHIP
AMONG E-SERVICE QUALITY, E-
TRUST, E-SATISFACTION AND

LOYALTY AT HIGHER
EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS

by Leonnard Ong

Submission date: 22-Feb-2022 12:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1768125740
File name: and_Loyalty_at_Higher_Education_Institutions_Eries-2019_pdf.pdf (631.15K)
Word count: 6256
Character count: 35298



1

1

10

10

10



2

2

6

8



5

7

8

9

9



3



7



4

4

6
6







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

EXPLORING THE RELATIONSHIP AMONG E-SERVICE QUALITY,
E-TRUST, E-SATISFACTION AND LOYALTY AT HIGHER
EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Bridgeport
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Central Lancashire
Student Paper

businessperspectives.org
Internet Source

www.bmij.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

doi.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Lynn University
Student Paper

www.tandfonline.com



9 1%

10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

Internet Source

Ahmad Samed Al-Adwan, Maher Ahmad Al-
Horani. "Boosting Customer E-Loyalty: An
Extended Scale of Online Service Quality",
Information, 2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

EXPLORING THE RELATIONSHIP AMONG E-SERVICE QUALITY,
E-TRUST, E-SATISFACTION AND LOYALTY AT HIGHER
EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


